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MODULO D'ISCRIZIONE 

CORSI ESTIVI 2022  
DATI PERSONALI:                                                                                     *campi obbligatori 

 

Nome*: ____________   Cognome*: ______________  Sesso*: ☐ femmina ☐ maschio                    
Indirizzo*: ______________   
Città*: ______________                       CAP*: ______________   
Paese*: ______________   
Data di nascita*: ______________  Luogo di nascita*: ______________   
Nazionalità*: ______________   
Età: ______________   
Professione: ______________   
E-mail*: _________________@_____________   
Telefono/cellulare: ______________    
ISCRIZIONE: 

 
Durata*: 

☐ una settimana 

☐ due settimane 

☐ un mese  

 

Data inizio corso*: 

☐ il 6 giugno 2022 

☐ il 5 luglio 2022 

☐ il 2 agosto 2022 

☐ il 6 agosto 2022 

  

 

Tipo di corso*: 

☐ italiano generale 

☐ italiano specialistico 

☐ italiano e arte 

☐ conversazione 

☐ preparazione agli esami  

 

Livello*: 

☐ A1 

☐ A2 

☐ B1 

☐ B2 

☐ C1 

☐ C2  

 

Data*: ____________ 
Firma*: ____________  

 


